Gr Austin AreaUSBC
Final Prize Listing
2023 Greater Austin Area USBC Open Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Team Event, Team 719 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Vigjos Sabrosos 1242749 2,820 $500.00 Austin, TX
2 Team effort 1237260 2,764 $275.00 Austin, TX
3 Old GuysRule 1197062 2,762 $210.00 Lakeway, TX
Total prizes awarded in this division: $985.00

Team Event, Team 720 & Over, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Diamond Dogs 1235498 2,875 $600.00 Austin, TX
2 Pizza Boys 1228762 2,797 $350.00 Kyle, TX
3 Ballz Deep 1207533 2,742 $260.00 Austin, TX
4 Smash Em All 1181579 2,740 $210.00 Austin, TX
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,420.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,405.00

Doubles Event, Doubles 359 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Stewart, Jerry W / Adams, Roland P 1230871 1,521 $350.00 Austin, TX
2 Fairclough, Allen R/ Monaghan, George 1197062 1,483 $205.00 Lakeway, TX
3 Houck, Seth M / Smith, Symantha Z 1240516 1,437 $155.00 Granite Shoals, TX
4 Williams, Earl / Chang, Allen 1242788 1,435 $125.00 Austin, TX
5 Siminski, Kendall S/ Suhler, Robert W 1242332 1,432 $105.00 Buda, TX
6 Dees, Ally / Black, CristaD 1174816 1,419 $90.00 Austin, TX

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,030.00

Doubles Event, Doubles 360 & Over, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Lawrence, Michelle K / Hernandez, Jonathan 1235498 1,489 $400.00 Austin, TX
2 McDonald, Rand W / Kirby, Robert R 1206708 1,440 $250.00 Austin, TX
3 Lawrence, Jennifer L / Thomas, Joshua R 1235498 1,406 $190.00 Austin, TX
4 Lenz, Matthew A / Raymond, Jon P 1233502 1,386 $150.00 Georgetown, TX
5 Brosig, William D / Wilson, Douglas T 1207476 1,384 $125.00 Rosanky, TX
6 Krupenin, Maksim / Hodges, Horace D 1229299 1,381 $110.00 Cedar Park, TX
7 Carrington, Miles D / Disney, Jason L 1222518 1,378 $100.00 Austin, TX
8 Doyle, Matthew S/ T4qji, Jacob A 1239925 1,371 $85.00 Austin, TX
8 Slezak, Edward T / Barfield, Kevin M 1181579 1,371 $85.00 Austin, TX
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name

Strak, Kasarah
Garcia, Jose M

Saffron, Whitley
Edmond, LouisF
Duarte, Agustin S
Wilson, Evan
Alkier, Laurie L
Fisher, Michael J
Moore, Alec

11 Cutchen, Daniel E
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name
1 Lenz, Matthew A
2 Davis, Jeff
3 Porterfield, Destin
4 Thompson, James A
5 Martin, Scott A
6 Sexton, Patrick
7 Quintero, Brandon R
8 Strak, Michadl J
9 Taji, Jacob A
10 Mendez, Devin
11 Dees, William (Bill)
12 Carrington, MilesD
13 Hatcher, Robert L
14 Williams, Earl
15 Hayes, Terrence (Trey) R
16 Doyle, Matthew S
17 Siminski, Kendall S
18 Mata, Rudy D
18 Flowers, Don D

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Beatty-L anders, Bryeson L
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Final Prize Listing

2023 Greater Austin Area USBC Open Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

$1,495.00

$2,525.00

Singles Event, Singles 179 & Under, Handicapped

Entry

1206709
1242749
1242769
1216481
1242790
1242749
1239647
1206651
1229801
1241305
1242749

$955.00

Singles Event, Singles 180 & Over, Handicapped

Entry

1233502
1242162
1216351
1206695
1181579
1228407
1230875
1206709
1239925
1239925
1174816
1222518
1242332
1242788
1241991
1239925
1242332
1239925
1241991

$1,660.00

$2,615.00

Score
807
805
798
759
754
752
750
745
737
724
722

774
771
769
739
736
734
731
728
724
722
719
717
715
710
708
700
698
698

Prize
$225.00
$150.00
$105.00

$85.00

$75.00
$65.00
$60.00
$55.00
$50.00
$45.00
$40.00

Prize
$250.00
$175.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00

$95.00

$90.00
$85.00
$80.00
$75.00
$70.00
$65.00
$60.00
$55.00
$50.00
$45.00
$40.00
$32.50
$32.50

From

Kyle, TX

Austin, TX
UNKNOWN, TX
Austin, TX
Austin, TX
Austin, TX
UNKNOWN, TX
Round Rock, TX
Austin, TX
Austin, TX
Austin, TX

From
Georgetown, TX
Austin, TX
Round Rock, TX
Pflugerville, TX
Austin, TX
Austin, TX
Kyle, TX

Kyle, TX
Austin, TX
Austin, TX
Austin, TX
Austin, TX
Buda, TX
Austin, TX
Rosanky, TX
Austin, TX
Buda, TX
Austin, TX
Rosanky, TX
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Gr Austin Area USBC
Final Prize Listing

2023 Greater Austin Area USBC Open Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

All-Events, Handicap All-Events 179 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry
1 Strak, Kasarah 1206709
2 Stewart, Jerry W 1230871
3 Mabry, Gregory "Sarge" A 1228407
4 Adams, Roland P 1230871
Total prizes awarded in this division: $315.00

All-Events, Handicap All-Events 180 & Over, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry

1 Strak, Michael J 1206709

2 Lenz, Matthew A 1233502

3 Taji, Jacob A 1239925

3 Martin, Scott A 1181579

5 Quintero, Brandon R 1230875

6 Brosig, William D 1207476

7 Kiive-Logston, Ryan S 1233502

8 Storey, Thomas W 1204689

9 Thompson, James A 1206695
Total prizes awarded in this division: $880.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,195.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament; $8,740.00

Score

2,197
2,169
2,125
2,116

Prize
$150.00
$75.00
$50.00
$40.00

Prize
$300.00
$150.00

$90.00

$90.00
$70.00
$60.00
$50.00
$40.00
$30.00

From
Kyle, TX
Austin, TX
Austin, TX
Austin, TX

From

Kyle, TX
Georgetown, TX
Austin, TX
Austin, TX
Kyle, TX
Rosanky, TX
Georgetown, TX
Austin, TX
Pflugerville, TX
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