Gr Austin Area USBC

Final Prize Listing

2023 Greater Austin Area USBC Open Tournament Sorted By Event, Division

Team Event, Team 719 & Under, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	Viejos Sabrosos	1242749	2,820	\$500.00	Austin, TX
2	Team effort	1237260	2,764	\$275.00	Austin, TX
3	Old Guys Rule	1197062	2,762	\$210.00	Lakeway, TX

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$985.00

Team Event, Team 720 & Over, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Diamond Dogs	1235498	2,875	\$600.00	Austin, TX
2	Pizza Boys	1228762	2,797	\$350.00	Kyle, TX
3	Ballz Deep	1207533	2,742	\$260.00	Austin, TX
4	Smash Em All	1181579	2,740	\$210.00	Austin, TX

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,420.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,405.00

Doubles Event, Doubles 359 & Under, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Stewart, Jerry W / Adams, Roland P	1230871	1,521	\$350.00	Austin, TX
2	Fairclough, Allen R / Monaghan, George	1197062	1,483	\$205.00	Lakeway, TX
3	Houck, Seth M / Smith, Symantha Z	1240516	1,437	\$155.00	Granite Shoals, TX
4	Williams, Earl / Chang, Allen	1242788	1,435	\$125.00	Austin, TX
5	Siminski, Kendall S / Suhler, Robert W	1242332	1,432	\$105.00	Buda, TX
6	Dees, Ally / Black, Crista D	1174816	1,419	\$90.00	Austin, TX

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,030.00

Doubles Event, Doubles 360 & Over, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Lawrence, Michelle K / Hernandez, Jonathan	1235498	1,489	\$400.00	Austin, TX
2	McDonald, Rand W / Kirby, Robert R	1206708	1,440	\$250.00	Austin, TX
3	Lawrence, Jennifer L / Thomas, Joshua R	1235498	1,406	\$190.00	Austin, TX
4	Lenz, Matthew A / Raymond, Jon P	1233502	1,386	\$150.00	Georgetown, TX
5	Brosig, William D / Wilson, Douglas T	1207476	1,384	\$125.00	Rosanky, TX
6	Krupenin, Maksim / Hodges, Horace D	1229299	1,381	\$110.00	Cedar Park, TX
7	Carrington, Miles D / Disney, Jason L	1222518	1,378	\$100.00	Austin, TX
8	Doyle, Matthew S / Taji, Jacob A	1239925	1,371	\$85.00	Austin, TX
8	Slezak, Edward T / Barfield, Kevin M	1181579	1,371	\$85.00	Austin, TX

Gr Austin Area USBC

Final Prize Listing

2023 Greater Austin Area USBC Open Tournament Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,495.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,525.00

Singles Event, Singles 179 & Under, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Strak, Kasarah	1206709	807	\$225.00	Kyle, TX
2	Garcia, Jose M	1242749	805	\$150.00	Austin, TX
3	Beatty-Landers, Bryeson L	1242769	798	\$105.00	UNKNOWN, TX
4	Saffron, Whitley	1216481	759	\$85.00	Austin, TX
5	Edmond, Louis F	1242790	754	\$75.00	Austin, TX
6	Duarte, Agustin S	1242749	752	\$65.00	Austin, TX
7	Wilson, Evan	1239647	750	\$60.00	UNKNOWN, TX
8	Alkier, Laurie L	1206651	745	\$55.00	Round Rock, TX
9	Fisher, Michael J	1229801	737	\$50.00	Austin, TX
10	Moore, Alec	1241305	724	\$45.00	Austin, TX
11	Cutchen, Daniel E	1242749	722	\$40.00	Austin, TX

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$955.00

Singles Event, Singles 180 & Over, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Lenz, Matthew A	1233502	777	\$250.00	Georgetown, TX
2	Davis, Jeff	1242162	774	\$175.00	Austin, TX
3	Porterfield, Destin	1216351	771	\$140.00	Round Rock, TX
4	Thompson, James A	1206695	769	\$120.00	Pflugerville, TX
5	Martin, Scott A	1181579	739	\$100.00	Austin, TX
6	Sexton, Patrick	1228407	736	\$95.00	Austin, TX
7	Quintero, Brandon R	1230875	734	\$90.00	Kyle, TX
8	Strak, Michael J	1206709	731	\$85.00	Kyle, TX
9	Taji, Jacob A	1239925	728	\$80.00	Austin, TX
10	Mendez, Devin	1239925	724	\$75.00	Austin, TX
11	Dees, William (Bill)	1174816	722	\$70.00	Austin, TX
12	Carrington, Miles D	1222518	719	\$65.00	Austin, TX
13	Hatcher, Robert L	1242332	717	\$60.00	Buda, TX
14	Williams, Earl	1242788	715	\$55.00	Austin, TX
15	Hayes, Terrence (Trey) R	1241991	710	\$50.00	Rosanky, TX
16	Doyle, Matthew S	1239925	708	\$45.00	Austin, TX
17	Siminski, Kendall S	1242332	700	\$40.00	Buda, TX
18	Mata, Rudy D	1239925	698	\$32.50	Austin, TX
18	Flowers, Don D	1241991	698	\$32.50	Rosanky, TX

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,660.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,615.00

Gr Austin Area USBC

Final Prize Listing

2023 Greater Austin Area USBC Open Tournament Sorted By Event, Division

All-Events, Handicap All-Events 179 & Under, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Strak, Kasarah	1206709	2,197	\$150.00	Kyle, TX
2	Stewart, Jerry W	1230871	2,169	\$75.00	Austin, TX
3	Mabry, Gregory "Sarge" A	1228407	2,125	\$50.00	Austin, TX
4	Adams, Roland P	1230871	2,116	\$40.00	Austin, TX

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$315.00

All-Events, Handicap All-Events 180 & Over, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Strak, Michael J	1206709	2,219	\$300.00	Kyle, TX
2	Lenz, Matthew A	1233502	2,162	\$150.00	Georgetown, TX
3	Taji, Jacob A	1239925	2,150	\$90.00	Austin, TX
3	Martin, Scott A	1181579	2,150	\$90.00	Austin, TX
5	Quintero, Brandon R	1230875	2,131	\$70.00	Kyle, TX
6	Brosig, William D	1207476	2,117	\$60.00	Rosanky, TX
7	Kiive-Logston, Ryan S	1233502	2,114	\$50.00	Georgetown, TX
8	Storey, Thomas W	1204689	2,093	\$40.00	Austin, TX
9	Thompson, James A	1206695	2,084	\$30.00	Pflugerville, TX

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$880.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,195.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$8,740.00